
Sunday. July 5Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.35 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m. Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,

7.35 a.m., 12,30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.ie ee.
7.30 a.m. . Junior Request session7.35 Dominion Weather Forecast8.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster W.H. Craven)
9.15 The Friendly Road Children’s Choir10. 0 Meet the Maestros
10.30 Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song11.46 Solo Spotlight12. O Listeners’ Requests12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2. 0 The Guv'nor (late Geo. Edwards,London) (BBC)3. 0 Glenda
3.30 Music from the Ballet: Carnaval4.0 Rise Stevens’s Programme (VOA)4.30 Say It In English4.45 Far Horizons: India, Garden of theEast :
5. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
6.465 . Peking, Life in a Chinese City(BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 5 Music from the British Films6.30 The Sankey Singers7..@ Music

ny
ntonini (VOA)7.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)7.45 The Luck of the Vails (first broad-cast) (BBC)8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)8.45 Voices of Walter Schumann

9. © Music at Nine: Radio Theatre Show,featuring the Auckland Studio Orchestraconducted by Oswald Cheesman
9.36 ZB Book Review10. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke 306 m.
7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir8.30 Services’ Session (Colin McKay)9.0 Junior Request Session10. O Religion for Monday Morning10.15 American Favourites (VOA)10.30 British Sports: Boxing (BBC)

11. 0 Bands on Parade
11.30 Atlantic Background, by‘Captain G.
N. Brewer. D.S.O., R.N.
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Follow

my
Leader (Part 2)

(BBC)
3.45 Far Horizons: Java, Garden of the
East
4.30 Say It In English (NZBS)
5.30 Pilgrim Fathers in New England(BBC) ®

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinu Lipatti
6.15 Victoria de los pass?6.30 Captain Cain (NZBS)
7. 0 Music by Antonini

© aed7.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
7.45 Luck of the Vails (BBC) (lastbroadcast)
8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Glenda. ZB Book ReviewClose down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1800 ke. 273 m.
7.30 a.m. Junior Request session
8.30 Styled for Sunday
9 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout (Lloyd Thorne)10.15 Treasury of Music11.45 Sports interview (The Toff)
12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee, featuring 38th

(BBC)3. 0 , Musicale4.30 Say It In English: Professor Gor-|don
5. 0 Far Horizons with Bryan O’Brien:
India, Garden of the East
6.15 American Favourites:

vOA)
Waringand his Pennsylvanians (vo6.30 For the Children: at

School (Part 5)
EVENING PROGRAMME >

6. 0 Captain Cain (NZBS)6.30 Studio Presentation
7. 0 Music by Antonini (VOA)

7.45 Ray’saLaugh (BBC)7.45 The Hidden Motive (BBC)
8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)
9. 0 Glenda
9.35 ZB Book Review10,0 Close down

EAP bn ss
7.30 a.m. Sacred Half Hour
8. 0 Breakfast session
9. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Reserved
10. 0 Around the Bandstands: Half anHour of Band Music (Flugel)
10.30 Melody Box
11. O Sports Digest
11.45 Orchestral Favourites
12. 0 Your Favourite Choice
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee, featuring thelatest material from Overseas
2.30
nits aleemragr’ * The Shetiand Bus(BBC)4.0 Fred Waring and his Pennsyivan-ians VOA)

4.15 Children’s Choir (Studio)4.30 Say it in English (NZBS)5. 0 Diggers’ Show5.30 Jennings at School (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Reserved

6.30 Far Horizons: Siam, Garden of theEast (NZBS)
6.45 Reserved7. 0 Music by Antonini (VOA)7.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
7.46 The Luck of the Vails (BBC)
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Educating Archie (BBC)
Reserved
Glenda
ZB Book Review
Close down0.0

| 27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
Oa.m. Junior Request SessionDominion Weather Forecast
Sports View (Bob Irvine)Chorus Time
Bandstand
Ballads of YesteryearMusic by Richard AddinsellFar Horizons: India, Garden of the
Light Pianists
Music from Stage and Screen
Famous Operatic Airs
Music by Weber

Halle Orchestra
Overture: Der Freischutz
Reginald Kell and Symphony Orchestra

/ Concertino for Clarinet and Orchestra,
p. 26

Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture: Oberon

12. 0 Request session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0.
2.30
2.45
3.30

The Heritage
w!
Britain: The Land
)

Presenting Rise Stevens (VOA)Recent Releases
Documentary: The Slowest Journeyin the World (BBC)

| 4.30
4.50

| S. O
5.156.30

Roy Lester’s Band (Studio)Victor Male Chorus
At the Console
Irish Interlude
For the Children: King Arthur (finalbroadcast) (BBC)
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EVENING PROGRAMME
At Short Notice
Lorna Maul (sq@prano)
Sunflakes ; PhillipsThe Winds Are Calling Landon Ronald
Ladybird SchumannSailor’s Song
Piercifig Eyes Haydn(Studio)
Captain Cain (NZBS)Music by Antonini (VOA)
Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)The Hidden Motive (BBC)
Educating Archie (BBC)Frank Chackfield’s OrchestraGlenda :District Weather Forecast
Reverie
Devotional Service: Major Leonardiller of the Salvation Army (Studio)Close down

DBP DBP BLD DP ~~

CRICKET
Reviews of play in the match, Australia
v. Northamptonshire, will be broadcast by
Commercial Stations following the Dominion
Weather Forecasts at 7.35 a.m. and 12.30 p.m.

ae
Originally a piano work of lightand colourful variation, Schumann’s"Carnaval Suite’ has been admirably
adapted for a hallet which is wellknown for delightful choreography and
atmosphere, The story of the ballet andthe music is featured from 1ZB at 3.30
today in "Music from the Ballet."

a x
Listeners are advised that times ofseveral sessions have been changed at2ZB from this morning. Uncle Tom andhis Children’s Choir are now at 8.0, theServices’ Session at 8.30, the Junior
Request at 9.0, and Religion for MondayMorning at 10.0. The first broadcast of
a series on British Sports may be
heard at 10.30.|a"i

forthediscriminalinglistenerThisnewand finestPyeradiogramreproducesyourfavourite records and radio programmes with alltheVivid quality of real life.The radio isFULLY
BANDSPREADwithmagiceye for easy; accuratetuning: TheTHREE SPEED autochangegramo-
phone unit plays ALL records with the same
perfection of tone.
Your Jocal Pve agentwill show you theModelG" the radiogram for those who recognizethe best, and are satisfied with nothing less.
6-calve; 8-waveband superhet LOWBOYRADIOGRAM typePZ 39 R.G,3-speedgram;78 45_ '333rp.m. OperatesonAC.powersupply.

PRICE 8110-15-0
(Slightly Higher in S Island)

Look for the distinctive PYE trademarkat better radio dealers everywhere orfor Your nearest PYE Agent write to:
PYE (New Zealand) Limited, Po Box
2839 Auckland.

I24R.Pe6 RadioandTelevision


